
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Andriy MARTSYNIN
our club
Percurso : LD
Distancia : 6280m
Tempo : 1:18:22 (12'29"/km)

6/16 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Mathias INSTALLE 1:00:59
2. Jeremy GENAR 1:02:22
3. Dries VAN DER KLEIJ 1:07:59

1. 141 00:08:06 518m 15'38"/km
2. 127 00:02:13 00:10:19 251m 8'50"/km
3. 121 00:01:59 00:12:18 149m 13'19"/km
4. 107 00:07:06 00:19:24 465m 15'16"/km
5. 138 00:03:41 00:23:05 269m 13'42"/km
6. 132 00:02:48 00:25:53 245m 11'26"/km
7. 129 00:00:59 00:26:52 102m 9'38"/km
8. 125 00:01:36 00:28:28 129m 12'24"/km
9. 110 00:04:45 00:33:13 299m 15'53"/km

10. 101 00:03:41 00:36:54 302m 12'12"/km
11. 103 00:02:14 00:39:08
12. 104 00:01:10 00:40:18
13. 139 00:03:01 00:43:19 279m 10'49"/km
14. 135 00:02:57 00:46:16 119m 24'47"/km
15. 147 00:02:01 00:48:17 224m 9'00"/km
16. 148 00:01:22 00:49:39 72m 18'59"/km
17. 157 00:03:15 00:52:54 232m 14'01"/km
18. 153 00:01:32 00:54:26 160m 9'35"/km
19. 182 00:03:26 00:57:52 352m 9'45"/km
20. 173 00:01:47 00:59:39 112m 15'55"/km
21. 152 00:03:59 01:03:38 453m 8'48"/km
22. 156 00:02:59 01:06:37 143m 20'52"/km
23. 178 00:01:49 01:08:26 169m 10'45"/km
24. 172 00:02:40 01:11:06 266m 10'02"/km
25. 158 00:01:11 01:12:17 128m 9'15"/km
26. 170 00:01:28 01:13:45 132m 11'07"/km
27. 160 00:00:59 01:14:44 102m 9'38"/km
28. 166 00:01:14 01:15:58 126m 9'47"/km
29. 163 00:01:05 01:17:03 115m 9'25"/km
30. 200 00:00:51 01:17:54 118m 7'12"/km
31. 999 00:00:28 01:18:22 59m 7'55"/km
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